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BAIL
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40
166
40
119
326

132
22

166
195
271
190
162

56
182
69
246
246

33

222
263
199
239
41

185
244
264
39

35
43
43
60
33
55
168
257
214
17
73
333
91
11
101
59
69
60
123
122
63
297
315

25
121
50
50

266
43
87
145
189
10
27
30
10
27
49
44
45
48
63
19
62
109
211

282
84
66
125
196
318
336
53
288
29
58
18
71
221
45
121
127

81
55

31
16
103
38
10
16
33
57
105
31

21-10-24

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 21-10-2024
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17-10-24
18-10-24
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18-10-24
18-10-24
18-10-24
18-10-24
18-10-24
18-10-24
18-10-24
18-10-24
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19-10-24
19-10-24
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19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
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19-10-24
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19496910
19572910
19618610
19547810
19614710
19497110
19547010
19557310
19555110
19590910
19606610
19575310
19553210
19493310
19517210
19574310
19615910
19603310
19611210

19229110
19611610
19603110
19573810
19587710
19532710
19565410
19600010
19620510
19596010
19504410
19542410
19580210
19616810
19611710
19612910
19509710
19566010
19611510
19577910
19537910
19517110
19622710
19524610
19538610
19541710
19616210
19513210
19509510
19708310
19705710
19511610
19618410
19617210
19653510
19663710
19703610
19535510
19535710

19498310
19604710
19680510
19698610
19542810
19565910
19513610
19537810
19497710
19506510
19565310
19620310
19582310
19612210
19503910
19596710
19538710
19595910
19709710
19579710
19654010
19596810
19525710
19432610
19545110
19581410
19618710
19584010
19597110
19613810
19505310
19613910
19495210
19513510
19583310
19674910
19704710
19706910
19653410
19683110
19677510
19654910
19662110
19668810
19701710
19703710
19673610
19690810
19664510
19675010
19697010
19420010

SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
PRASHANT DRIVEDI

AMIT KUMAR SINGH

SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
AMIT KUMAR SATSANGI
SHIVAM SINGH

MANOj KUMAR

PRASHANT MISHRA (RECIVED)
DHIRENDRA PRATAP SINGH
AMBREEN MASROOR
ABHISHEK MAYANK
SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR
ARADHANA SINGH
SIDDHARTH NIRANJAN

ANKIT KAPOOR

RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
MUKESH CHANDRA GUPTA
VISHAKHA PANDE

SHASHI KUMAR DWIVEDI

KESHRI NATH TRIPATHI

KALP DEV MISHRA

BABHRU VAHAN SINGH (RECIVED)
RAKESH KUMAR

A.K.S. PARIHAR

PIYUSH TRIPATHI

RAJESH YADAV

VIJAY BABU

BABHRU VAHAN SINGH (RECIVED)
VIJAY PRAKASH YADAV

PHOOL SINGH YADAV

ASIF HASAN

SOHIT PRAKASH SHARMA
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH (RECIVED)
SAURABH TRIPATHI(RECIVED)
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
ANKIT KAPOOR(RECIVED)
RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
ABHISHEK GUPTA

ARCHANA TIWARAI (RECIVED)
MUKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
AWADHESH PRASAD

RAJESH PATHAK

BHARAT SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI
KAMTA PRASAD SHUKLA
SHADAB ANSARI

AMAN SRIVASTAVA

KULDEEP JOHRI (RECIVED)
ANSHUL TIWARI (RECIVED)
YADVENDRA PAL SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
ABHISHEK TIWARI

MEWA LAL SHUKLA

VIKRAM BAHADUR YADAV
ASHWANI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. KASIF

MOHD. SHAHIBE ALAM

RAVESH KUMAR SINGH
HITESH PACHORI

RAGHAV ARORA (RECIVED)
FIRDOS AHMAD

JITENDRA KUMAR SHISHODIA
J.P. PANDEY

PARVESH KUMAR PANDEY
SATISH KUMAR MISHRA
RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA

AKHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
RAGHUBIR SINGH

HITESH PACHORI

ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DEEPAK SINGH

PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
SAURABH PANDEY
PADMAKAR PANDEY

YATISH KUMAR DWIVEDI
PULAK GANGULY

RAMESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY
GAURAV SINGH TOMAR
AKSHAY PRAKASH SRIVSTAVA
MANISH JOSHI

SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
SURESH CHANDRA

RAM PRASAD DUBEY

ASHISH KUMAR

VINOD KR PANDEY
SUDARSHAN SINGH

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
ANJALI SINGH

LALIT KUMAR SHUKLA

SATYA PRAKASH RATHOR
RAVI SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA
ANAND PATI TIWARI

MOHD AAMIR (RECIVED)
SHADAB ALAM

ANWAR HUSSAIN

JANARDAN YADAV

AJAY KUMAR PANDEY (RECIVED)
VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
DURVIJAY SINGH

DARWARI LAL

GEETAM SINGH

AJAY KUMAR PATHAK

KAMAL DEV SINGH CHANCHAL
MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
AMAR BAHADUR SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL
PRAMOD SINGH

MOHD. KHALIL

ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY

Page 1



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
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216
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31
a7
39

21
119
39
37
113
81
49
107
17

17
129
43
33
38
102
55
22
70

15
38
29
20
43
29
22
56

69
76
37
132

94
94
17
143
139

75
25
18
20
17
36
23
15
48
144

13
96
41
37
35

30
110
51

35
26
29
133
30
110
28
16
327
29
14
13

31

255
12

18

66

96

108
212
287
282
269
197
216
323
215
251
231
30

194
248
295

312
305
16
303
70
285
39
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19-10-24
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19-10-24
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19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
18-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
18-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
19-10-24
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
17/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
17/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024

19665110
19683710
19704310
19662210
19677710
19700110
19661310
19660710
19702110
19683010
19684510
19700010
19677410
19696810
19657810
19707210
19668510
19696110
19684010
19695010
19679210
19660910
19686410
19664310
19672310
19704510
19691710
19685310
19705610
19690010
19655010
19607410
19658110
19679910
19685210
19666610
19707510
19657310
19693810
19693510
19699810
19708710
19708510
19676010
19674510
19686010
19668710
19678510
19670010
19699210
19670510
19654610
19669810
19706110
19672110
19655610
19697510
19535910
19700610
19696210
19655410
19661510
19701410
19676510
19671910
19664810
19661110
19675410
19740710
19708010
19659710
19700510
19694510
19664210
19614410
19657610
19689710
19656110
19658910
19704410
19587110
19683810
19672710
19677210
19699410
19695310
19583110
19597210
19615210
19602210
19570410
18422410
19615610
19585910
19606710
19600810
19541010
19579210
19620910
19617010
19380210
19616410
19608510
19537610
19598410
19517310
19599810
19585110

21-10-24
R.B. PAL
SUNIL VASHISTH
ABHISHEK TIWARI
RAJESH KUMAR BIND
KAUSHAL KISHOR
ASHEESH KUMAR TIWARI
DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA
LALOO YADAV
BHARAT SINGH PAL
MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA
HITESH PACHORI
PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KATYAINI SINGH
SHRI KANT KESHARWANI
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG
KIRAN RANI
SYED FAIZ HASNAIN
MOHAMMAD DANISH
VISHAL SUNDER SAURABH SHARMA
VIVEKANAND YADAV
AJAY KUMAR
GEETAM SINGH
ABHISHEK TIWARI
GRIJESH TIWARI
PRAMOD KUMAR DWIVEDI
ANWAR HUSSAIN
MOHAMMAD IFTEKHAR
SANGAM ALI KESHARWANI
DAKSHA YADAV
DEEPAK UPADHYAY
DAYA SHANKAR PANDEY
RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA
R.K. SINGH GAHARWAR
RAJNEESH PRATAP SINGH
SAURABH PATHAK
SHAILENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI
RAJEEV SAWHNEY
DEEPANKAR SHUKLA
HARI OM OJHA
SANJAY SINGH
ANIL KUMAR PATHAK
KARTIKEYA SARAN
PANKAJ
CHANDRA KUMAR SINGH
SYED SHAHNAWAZ SHAH
SEEMA SINGH
ANAND PATI TIWARAI
ARVIND SINGH
SANGAM LAL KESHARWANI
ULAJHAN SINGH BIND
SATYENDRA SINGH
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
RAM NARAIN
SARVENDRA DWIVEDI
ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
AZAD KHAN
RAM RAKSHA TIWARI
MOHAMMAD WASEEM
VIJIT SAXENA
DURGA SINGH
PRABHAKAR SINHA
RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
R.K. SHAHI
SHESHADRI TRIVEDI(RECIVED)
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA (RECIVED)
RAGHAV DEV GARG (RECIVED)
SAURABH PATHAK
IRSHAD AHMAD
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
SHESH KUMAR GUPTA
P.K. SINGH
SAURABH PATHAK
FARID AHMAD
KULDEEP SINGH YADAV
KUNJESH KUMAR DUBEY
MOHD NASIR
BAKHTEYAR YUSUF
PANKA)J
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
PRAKASH SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR PAL
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARLI..
SHEIKH MOAZZAM INAM
SANTOSH YADAV
SOMIT SHUKLA (RECEIVED)
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
RAM PRASAD DUBEY
SATYA PRIYA UPADHYAY(RECEIVED)
SHAMSUDDIN AHMAD
AMAN KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR CHAURASIA
RAZA ULLAH KHAN (RECEIVED)
MOHD KAMAR SHAH ALAM KHAN
PRANAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BHESHA) PURI
LAVKUSH DIXIT
AKHILENDRA YADAV
AKHILESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAHUL MISHRA
RAVI SAHU
SUDARSHAN SINGH
OM PRAKASH
ABHISHEK GUPTA
DEVASHISH MITRA
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219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329

142
319
28
186
45
57
192
40
57
261
40
241
240
104
262

109
154
112
118
93
26
140
38
28
23
292

15

205
223
163
217
289
285
283
193

78

309
265
301
229
291
281
219
137
155
102
120
300
237
66

255
119
30

153
150
142
94

131

136

133
69
91
114
82
80
34

51
18
23

18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024
19/10/2024

19544710
19618510
19545310
19572410
19577710
19617110
19589610
19608410
19596110
19598810
19567210
19592810
19610010
19554010
19608810
19508810
19539510
19556710
19540510
19538910
19528610
19577210
19561310
19605310
19579610
19538110
19623610
19503210
19494110
19512510
19582510
19585510
19566910
19589710
19615310
19615110
19603610
19574410
19502510
19520610
19622210
19609510
19604010
19576010
19605610
19617810
19588710
19549110
19563610
19532110
19540410
19606010
19595110
19514110
19605210
19544210
19577310
19548010
19558510
19552910
19531310
19550910
19493810
19544810
19410310
19606410
19589410
19528010
19600510
19555210
19605810
19517910
19575610
19618810
19516510
19537510
19498710
19518710
19569710
19495910
19494910
19581310
19580610
19537310
19570010
19591910
19620110
19606510
19593110
19596310
19544910
19506310
19583810
19605010
19569110
19526210
19667710
19705310
19685710
19702210
19679510
19694010
19706810
19682210
19675110
19662510
19654210
19659210
19681910
19703310
19655510

21-10-24
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
ARIF IKBAL
KULDEEP SINGH CHAHAR
SUNIL YADAV
AMRITA SINGH
ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL
G.S MISHRA.

ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BALBIR SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
GAURI SHANKER MISHRA
AMIT KUMAR CHAUDHARY
POOJA SINGH

VIRENDRA SINGH TOMAR
HUSNAARA KHATOON
RAMKRIPAL YADAV

VISHNU KUMAR PATIL
PUNEET KUMAR VERMA
RAM BACHAN YADAV
NAVEEN KUMAR YADAV
BALRAM SINGH (RECEIVED)
VINAYAK VARMA (RECEIVED)
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
AWADHESH KUMAR MISHRA
ADITYA KUMAR SINGH

OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
ALOK SAXENA

F.A ALVI

ABHIJIT MISHRA

VIJIT SAXENA

MANI SHANKER PANDEY
RAJEEV NAYAN SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS.
ANURAG TRIPATHI

ATUL SRIVASTAVA

BABBOO RAM VERMA

PREM SHANKAR

SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA
ANJU YADAV

NIRBHAY SINGH

ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

RA) KUMAR SINGH

KALP DEV MISHRA

ASIM KUMAR SINGH
ANAND PATI TIWARI
SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA
ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
AZHAR HUSSAIN

MATIUR REHMAN KHAN
ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA

ALOK KUMAR

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
ADESH KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
ABHINAV DWIVEDI
CHANDRA KESH MISHRA
RAM RAJ PANDEY

MEWA LAL SHUKLA

MANOj KUMAR

OM PRAKASH
YADAVENDRA DWIVEDI
NASIRUZZAMAN

RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA.
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
PRABHA SHANKER MISHRA
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
MANISH PANDEY

VIJAY TRIPATHI

RUDRA KANT MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR BHATT
YOGENDRA PAL SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI (RECEIVED)
PRADUMN TRIPATHI
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIPIN KUMAR

MOHD AFZAL

KAVITA TOMAR

RAHUL SHUKLA

SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
AMBREEN MASROOR
ALAUDDIN KHAN

ANAND PATI TIWARI
ABHISHEK KUMAR JAISWAL
UMESH SINGH

ARUN KUMAR YADAV

RAJA RAM PAL

ANKIT KUMAR

ASHUTOSH YADAV

ABRAR AHMAD SIDDIQUI
MANISH DEV SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
RAJESH PATHAK.

ASHISH CHITRANSHI
KASHIF ZAIDI

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
KAMAL DEV SINGH CHANCHAL
SANJAY KUMAR RAI

SANJAY KUMAR RAI
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
PREM SHANKAR

HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
KAMLENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
RAHUL SHUKLA

HIMANSHU MISHRA

KM PREETE

VIKRAM SINGH.

Page 3



21-10-24

Page 4



	21-10-24

